Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:54pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Scruffy

Bilal in the Family
Balls Deep

FEED ZEKE

Bada Bing

Mr Seahawks

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bilal in the Family
Balls Deep

FEED ZEKE

Bada Bing

Da Blitz

State Farm

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bilal in the Family
Balls Deep

FEED ZEKE

State Farm

Scruffy

Mr Seahawks

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bilal in the Family
Scruffy

Balls Deep

Da Blitz

Bada Bing

Mr Seahawks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bilal in the Family
Balls Deep

FEED ZEKE

Bada Bing

Da Blitz

Mr Seahawks

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Scruffy

Balls Deep

FEED ZEKE

State Farm

ODBs

Mr Seahawks

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bilal in the Family
Balls Deep

Da Blitz

Bada Bing

State Farm

Mr Seahawks

84
116
107

94
114
112

109
108
115
111
123
137

129
107
124
118
112
168

154
85
114
119
80
113

106
154
99
152
146
85

107
104
133
154
122
143

103
116
137
160
131
153

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Da Blitz
ShowMeUrTDs
State Farm
Uniballers
ODBs

Aaron it Out

Aaron it Out
Mr Seahawks
ShowMeUrTDs
Scruffy
Uniballers
ODBs

Uniballers
Bada Bing

Da Blitz

Aaron it Out
ODBs
ShowMeUrTDs

FEED ZEKE
Uniballers
State Farm
ShowMeUrTDs
Aaron it Out
ODBs

ODBs

Scruffy
ShowMeUrTDs
State Farm
Uniballers
Aaron it Out

ShowMeUrTDs
Bada Bing
Uniballers

Da Blitz

Aaron it Out

Bilal in the Family

Aaron it Out
Scruffy
ShowMeUrTDs
FEED ZEKE
Uniballers
ODBs

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

115
171

98
113
178
112

121
141
139
125
128
103

116
113
113
99
90
177

102
159
112
169
154
100

119
115
106
126
107
116

105
132
181
146
97
98

140

65
157
148
128
144

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Cherokee County Fantasy Football League 2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:54pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bilal in the Family 143 VS Da Blitz 161
Balls Deep 94 Vs FEED ZEKE 101
Bada Bing 137 VS State Farm 119
ODBs 161 Vs Uniballers 121
Mr Seahawks 90 Vs Scruffy 119
Aaron it Out 82 Vs ShowMeUrTDs 108

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bilal in the Family 111 VS ODBs 162
FEED ZEKE 82 VS Aaron it Out 118
Balls Deep 130 Vs ShowMeUrTDs 89
Bada Bing 126 Vs Uniballers 131
Scruffy 97 VS State Farm 87
Mr Seahawks 151 Vs Da Blitz 100

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Balls Deep 96 Vs Bilal in the Family 102
Bada Bing 118 Vs Da Blitz 110
ODBs 88 VS Aaron it Out 111
Mr Seahawks 120 VS State Farm 101
ShowMeUrTDs 146 S Uniballers 144
Scruffy 106 VS FEED ZEKE 132

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Mr Seahawks 164 VS Uniballers 140
Scruffy 107 Vs Aaron it Out 117
FEED ZEKE 127 Vs Da Blitz 130
Balls Deep 83 Vs ODBs 161
Bada Bing 117 VS Bilal in the Family 133
State Farm 108 VS ShowMeUrTDs 163

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bada Bing 100 Vs Scruffy 84
Balls Deep 76 Vs Aaron it Out 126
State Farm 82 VS Bilal in the Family 153
ODBs 207 Vs Da Blitz 148
Mr Seahawks 133 VS FEED ZEKE 120
ShowMeUrTDs 105 Vs Uniballers 171

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Mr Seahawks 149 VS Bilal in the Family 83
Scruffy 106 Vs State Farm 129
Balls Deep 150 VS Da Blitz 124
Bada Bing 163 Vs ShowMeUrTDs 141
ODBs 146 VS FEED ZEKE 121
Aaron it Out 185 Vs Uniballers 140

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Uniballers 125 Vs Bada Bing 131
ODBs 141 Vs Aaron it Out 138

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

ODBs 172 VS Mr Seahawks 131
Bada Bing 168 Vs ShowMeUrTDs 159

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_ﬁn?
- Fantasy
Spovts

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:54pm ET

Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

ODBs 116 VS Bada Bing

137
ShowMeUrTDs 177 VS Mr Seahawks

96

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3



