Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Scruffy	84	VS	Da Blitz	115
Bilal in the Family	116	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	171
Balls Deep	107	VS	State Farm	98
FEED ZEKE	94	VS	Uniballers	113
Bada Bing	114	VS	ODBs	178
Mr Seahawks	112	VS	Aaron it Out	112
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bilal in the Family	109	VS	Aaron it Out	121
Balls Deep	108	VS	Mr Seahawks	141
EED ZEKE	115	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	139
Bada Bing	111	VS	Scruffy	125
Da Blitz	123	VS	Uniballers	128
State Farm	137	vs	ODBs	103
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bilal in the Family	129	VS	Uniballers	116
Balls Deep	107	VS	Bada Bing	113
FEED ZEKE	124	VS	Da Blitz	113
State Farm	118	VS	Aaron it Out	99
Scruffy	112	VS	ODBs	90
Mr Seahawks	168	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	177
Neek 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bilal in the Family	154	VS	FEED ZEKE	102
Scruffy	85	VS	Uniballers	159
Balls Deep	114	VS	State Farm	112
Da Blitz	119	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	169
Bada Bing	80	VS	Aaron it Out	154
Mr Seahawks	113	vs	ODBs	100
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bilal in the Family	106	VS	ODBs	119
Balls Deep	154	VS	Scruffy	115
FEED ZEKE	99	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	106
Bada Bing	152	VS	State Farm	126
Da Blitz	146	VS	Uniballers	107
Mr Seahawks	85	VS	Aaron it Out	116
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Scruffy	107	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	105
Balls Deep	104	VS	Bada Bing	132
FEED ZEKE	133	VS	Uniballers	181
State Farm	154	VS	Da Blitz	146
ODBs	122	VS	Aaron it Out	97
Mr Seahawks	143	VS	Bilal in the Family	98
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bilal in the Family	103	VS	Aaron it Out	140
Balls Deep	116	VS	Scruffy	65
	137	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	157
Ja Blitz	101			101
			FEED ZFKF	148
Da Blitz Bada Bing State Farm	160 131	vs vs	FEED ZEKE Uniballers	148 128

Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:54pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bilal in the Family	143	VS	Da Blitz	16
Balls Deep	94	VS	FEED ZEKE	10
Bada Bing	137	VS	State Farm	11
ODBs	161	VS	Uniballers	12
Mr Seahawks	90	VS	Scruffy	11
Aaron it Out	82	vs	ShowMeUrTDs	10
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bilal in the Family	111	VS	ODBs	16
FEED ZEKE	82	VS	Aaron it Out	11
Balls Deep	130	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	8
Bada Bing	126	VS	Uniballers	13
Scruffy	97	VS	State Farm	8
Mr Seahawks	151	vs	Da Blitz	10
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Balls Deep	96	VS	Bilal in the Family	10
Bada Bing	118	VS	Da Blitz	11
ODBs	88	VS	Aaron it Out	11
Mr Seahawks	120	VS	State Farm	10
ShowMeUrTDs	146	VS	Uniballers	14
Scruffy	106	vs	FEED ZEKE	13
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Mr Seahawks	164	VS	Uniballers	14
Scruffy	107	VS	Aaron it Out	11
FEED ZEKE	127	VS	Da Blitz	13
Balls Deep	83	VS	ODBs	16
Bada Bing	117	VS	Bilal in the Family	13
State Farm	108	vs	ShowMeUrTDs	16
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bada Bing	100	VS	Scruffy	8
Balls Deep	76	VS	Aaron it Out	12
State Farm	82	VS	Bilal in the Family	15
ODBs	207	VS	Da Blitz	14
Mr Seahawks	133	VS	FEED ZEKE	12
ShowMeUrTDs	105	VS	Uniballers	17
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Mr Seahawks	149	VS	Bilal in the Family	8
Scruffy	106	VS	State Farm	12
Balls Deep	150	VS	Da Blitz	12
Bada Bing	163	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	14
ODBs	146	VS	FEED ZEKE	12
Aaron it Out	185	vs	Uniballers	14
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Uniballers	125	VS	Bada Bing	13
ODBs	141	VS	Aaron it Out	13
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
ODBs	172	VS	Mr Seahawks	13
Bada Bing	168	VS	ShowMeUrTDs	15



Cherokee County Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:54pm ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

ODBs 116 vs Bada Bing 137 ShowMeUrTDs 177 vs Mr Seahawks 96